

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

915 WRIT PETITION NO. 4314 OF 2018

PRAYAGBAI BAPURAO KSHIRSAGAR DIED LRS BHAGURAM
BAPURAO KSHIRSAGAR AND ANOTHER

VERSUS

SAHEBRAO KASHINATH KSHIRSAGAR AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Petitioners : Mr. Pathan Hamzakhan I.

CORAM : V.L. ACHLIYA, J.

DATED : 27th APRIL, 2018

PER COURT:-

The petitioners are directed to produce the copies of roznama. Stand over to 27.6.2018.

**(V.L. ACHLIYA)
JUDGE**

Mujaheed//